
HELEN BERMINGHAM 

2025
2024
2023
2022

2025
2024 

2023

2022

2021 

2020
2019 

2018

EDUCATION: 
2019-2021
2001-2005

EXHIBITIONS:
Solo: 

The Sway of Form,
A Journey Into The Unknown, 

More than meets the eye, 
Artefiera Art Fair,
Flares in the Darkroom, 

Abstraction,
Silent Disco,
Intuition Goes Before You, 

Lá Fhéile Bríde,
Swamp Legends, 

Final, Not Over,
RCA Painting Degree show, 

RCA 2021, 
WIP 2020,
Schwartzwald, 

Bow Open,
Making a Mark, 

Indoor Voices,
Material Instincts,
Invitation to a Rave,
The Landscape of Time, 

Dentons Art Prize ’ 

Anthology,
Telling Tales, 

These strange places, empty of words, 
Lucid dreams,
Where everything is held, 

Always, Almost, 

 MA Painting, Royal College of Art, London 
BA (Hons) History of Art and Drama Studies, 

2017 

Luca Tommasi Arte, Milan 
TheCabinandTheBunker LA, Los Angeles 

GRGallery,New York 
TaymourGrahneProjects, online 

GillianJason Gallery, London 
Haricot Gallery, London 

MINT Gallery, Germany 
LucaTommasi Arte, Italy 

TheWho Gallery, London 
TaymourGrahneProjects, Cromwell Place, London 
GreystoneIndustries, Suffolk 

13 Soho Square, London 
IrishEmbassy, London 
TerraceGallery, London 

Unit1Gallery, London 
Cromwell Place, London 

Online
RoyalCollegeofArt, London 

JosephWales,Margate 
NunneryGallery,London 

DulwichCollege, London
GreystoneIndustries, Suffolk 

Kaleidoscope Gallery, Sevenoaks 
NunneryGallery, London 

Contemporary British Painting, The Crypt, London 

,DentonsLaw Firm, London 

CharlieSmithLondon 
CollyerBristowGallery, London 

Trinity College Dublin 

Group: 



ARTICLES/PUBLICATIONS 
2023 Studio Visit- Helen Bermingham 

AWARDS/RESIDENCIES 
2024
2019 

2018 

2017 

The La Brea Studio Artist Residency, Los Angeles 
Ali H. Alkazzi Scholarship Award, 

Winner, Staff Prize, 

Shortlist, Anthology Award, 

’ 
RoyalCollegeofArt 

Denton s Art Prize

Charlie Smith London

by Luca Tommasi, ARTEIN Magazine


