

HELEN BERMINGHAM

EDUCATION:		
2019-2021		
2001-2005		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
EXHIBITIONS:		
Solo:		
2025	These strange places, empty of words, Luca Tommasi Arte, Milan	
2024	Lucid dreams, TheCabinandTheBunker LA, Los Angeles	
2023	Where everything is held, GRGallery, New York	
2022	Always, Almost, TaymourGrahneProjects, online	
Group:		
2025	The Sway of Form, GillianJason Gallery, London	
2024	A Journey Into The Unknown, Haricot Gallery, London	
	More than meets the eye, MINT Gallery, Germany	
	Artefiera Art Fair, LucaTommasi Arte, Italy	
2023	Flares in the Darkroom, TheWho Gallery, London	
	Abstraction, TaymourGrahneProjects, Cromwell Place, London	
	Silent Disco, GreystoneIndustries, Suffolk	
	Intuition Goes Before You, 13 Soho Square, London	
2022	Lá Fhéile Bríde, IrishEmbassy, London	
	Swamp Legends, TerraceGallery, London	
2021	Final, Not Over, Unit1 Gallery, London	
	RCA Painting Degree show, Cromwell Place, London	
	RCA 2021, Online	
2020	WIP 2020, RoyalCollegeofArt, London	
2019	Schwartzwald, JosephWales, Margate	
	Bow Open, NunneryGallery,London	
	Making a Mark, DulwichCollege, London	
	Indoor Voices, GreystoneIndustries, Suffolk	
2018	Material Instincts, Kaleidoscope Gallery, Sevenoaks	
	Invitation to a Rave, NunneryGallery, London	
	The Landscape of Time, Contemporary British Painting, The Crypt, London	
	Dentons Art Prize, Dentons' Law Firm, London	
2017	Anthology, CharlieSmithLondon	

 ${\it Telling Tales}, {\it CollyerBristowGallery, London}$

AWARDS/RESIDENCIES

2024	The La Brea Studio Artist Residency, Los Angeles
2019	Ali H. Alkazzi Scholarship Award, Royal College of Art
2018	Winner, Staff Prize, Denton's Art Prize
2017	Shortlist, Anthology Award, Charlie Smith London

ARTICLES/PUBLICATIONS

2023 Studio Visit- Helen Bermingham by Luca Tommasi, ARTEIN Magazine